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199805080001
69101

05/08/1998
10:47:31

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199802090000
42261

199805180001
81611

05/18/1998
11:40:15

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199712020003
91511

199805040001
59291

05/04/1998
08:56:32

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

21 148 199802040000
36401

Lot#:575
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:1998-
03640


