Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805080001 69101	10:47:31	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199802090000 42261	
199805180001 81611	11:40:15	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199712020003 91511	
199805040001 59291	08:56:32	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			21	148	199802040000 36401	Lot#:575 Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:1998- 03640